FEE\$	10.00
TCP\$	Ø
SIF \$	M2.00

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE (%)

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

	\Box	DED	TIME	NO	
DLI	JO.	r = r	IVIII	INU.	



Your Bridge to a Better Communit

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

BLDG ADDRESS 2859 Presty Ave	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDGS/ADDITION 1572			
TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2943 - 071 -26-009	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDGS			
SUBDIVISION The Legenos	TOTAL SQ. FT. OF EXISTING & PROPOSED 1572			
OWNER The Legeno Partners	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: Before: O After: this Construction NO. OF BUILDINGS ON PARCEL Before: O After: this Construction			
(1) ADDRESS P.C. Box 1765, 6. J. LO 6150-	USE OF EXISTING BUILDINGS W/A			
(1) TELEPHONE 344-9986 #17	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE New single Family			
(2) APPLICANT The Legend Partners (2) ADDRESS P.O. 130x 1765, 6.J. LO 81502. (2) TELEPHONE 244-9986 #17	TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED			
	all existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all cation & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.			
SETBACKS: Front 5 100 from property line (PL) or from PL, Rear from PMaximum Height from P	Maximum coverage of lot by structures Permanent Foundation Required: YES_X_NO Parking Req'mt Special Conditions			
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).				
Applicant Signature	Date 5/27/04			
Department Approval C tay Hall	Date <u>5/27/04</u>			
Additional water and/or sewer tep fee(s) are required: Utility Accounting	YES NO WO NO. D95			
- COUNTY CU	(Section 9-3-2C Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)			
THE TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	(

(Pink: Building Department)

64'8" ď 36' 16'8" 106 E 12' ACCEPTED CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BE APPROVED BY THE CITY PLANNING DEPT IT IS THE APPLICANTS 10'4/2" 1917%" DEPT. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY 18' LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES. 20, presley Ave

NOT TO SCALE

2859 Prestey Ave